
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

1

11

76

128

59

Name

Travis Engen

L. Jack Ruscilli

David Nicholas

Shea Brown

David Neidell

Class

2FB

4CM

1FP

1FP

4CM

Best Tm

1:34.776

1:52.629

1:54.061

1:54.252

1:57.478

Year

1970

1959

1960

1974

1959

Make

Chevron

Jaguar

MG

Fiat

Kellison

Model

B17b

Costin

A

128

J-5

Color

Blue

Green/Yellow

Yellow

White/Blue

Lt Blue/White

Sorted on Best Lap time
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#11 - No transponder detected
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2014 SVRA The Miami Historics

Groups  1 2 3 & 4

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:35:19

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.200 Miles

3/7/2014 01:30 PM


