

2014 SVRA The Miami Historics

Sorted on Best Lap time

Groups 123 & 4

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.200 Miles

Qualifying 1

3/7/2014 01:30 PM

Qualifying started at 13:35:19

_	Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make	Model	Color
_	1	1	Travis Engen	2FB	1:34.776	1970	Chevron	B17b	Blue
	2	11	L. Jack Ruscilli	4CM	1:52.629	1959	Jaguar	Costin	Green/Yellow
	3	76	David Nicholas	1FP	1:54.061	1960	MG	Α	Yellow
	4	128	Shea Brown	1FP	1:54.252	1974	Fiat	128	White/Blue
	5	59	David Neidell	4CM	1:57.478	1959	Kellison	J-5	Lt Blue/White

Announcements

#11 - No transponder detected

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Orbits

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 3/7/2014 2:08:09 PM